03.09.2025 calling upon the Borrower/Mortgagor Mr. Rameshbhai Shambhubhai
Savaliya (Borrower and Mortgagor) & Mr. Jaydeepkumar Rameshbhai Savaliya
(Borrower) & Mr. Kantibhai Mohanbhai Kakadiya (Guarantor) to repay the amount
mentioned in the notice being Rs.10,17,205/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Two Hundred Five Only) plus further interest and other chargeswithin 60
days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower/guarantorhaving failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the